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XXXII CTO ANDALUCIA ABSOLUTO JUNIOR VERANO
SEVILLA, 7 - 9/7/2023

Puntos Absoluto Todas las pruebas

Masc., Abs.
1. C. Nautico Sevilla 00316 559,50
2. Navial 00746 510,00
3. C.N. Alcala 00563 428,00
4. C.N. Dos Hermanas 00603 319,50
5. Circulo Mercantil 00113 316,00
6. C.N. Mairena Aljarafe 00088 268,00
7. R.C. Nautico De Motril 00322 202,00
8. R.C. Mediterraneo 00110 158,00
9. Universidad De Granada 00602 150,50

10. C.N. Churriana 01035 141,00
11. C.N. Jaen 00393 99,00
12. C.Kronos Natación Mijas 00540 93,50
13. C.N. Fuengirola 01084 80,00
14. C.N. San Juan 01387 73,50
15. C.N. Marbella 01075 73,00
16. C.D. Swim Granada 01442 59,00
17. C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 00325 56,00
18. C.D.N. Sanlucar 01158 54,00
19. C.N. Huelva 00187 49,00
20. C.N. Las Gabias 01300 47,00
21. C.N. Almeria 00201 38,00
22. C.D.N. Cordoba 00663 34,00
23. C.N. Portuense 00438 30,00
24. C.N. Axarquia 00825 26,00

C.N. Cadiz 00023 26,00
26. C.N. Bahia De Cadiz 00722 25,00
27. C.N.Comarca Guadalhorce 01759 21,00
28. C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras 01104 20,00
29. C.N. Utrera 01323 15,00
30. C.N. Los Barrios 00821 14,00
31. C.D. Master Huelva 01195 9,00
32. C.N. Sierra Sur 01527 4,50
33. C.N. San Fernando 00490 4,00
34. C.N. Union Rinconada 01339 3,00
35. C.N. Mare Nostrum 01312 1,00

Fem., Abs.
1. C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 00325 585,00
2. Circulo Mercantil 00113 418,50
3. Navial 00746 377,50
4. C.N. Mairena Aljarafe 00088 350,00
5. C. Nautico Sevilla 00316 347,00
6. C.N. Churriana 01035 314,50
7. Universidad De Granada 00602 288,50
8. R.C. Nautico De Motril 00322 183,00
9. C.N. Dos Hermanas 00603 180,00

10. C.Kronos Natación Mijas 00540 166,00
11. C.N. Alcala 00563 161,00
12. C.N. San Fernando 00490 153,00
13. C.N. Cadiz 00023 97,00
14. C.N. Huelva 00187 66,00
15. C.N. San Juan 01387 47,00
16. C.N. Bahia De Cadiz 00722 36,00
17. C.N. Sierra Sur 01527 33,00
18. C.N. Baena 00388 31,00
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19. C.N. Jaen 00393 23,00
20. C.N. Portuense 00438 19,00
21. C.N. Almeria 00201 13,00

C.N. Fuengirola 01084 13,00
23. C.D.N. Cordoba 00663 9,00
24. C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras 01104 6,00
25. C.N. Union Rinconada 01339 4,00
26. C.N. Las Gabias 01300 3,00
27. C.N. Caballa - Ciudad De Ceuta 00129 2,00

Todos, Abs.
1. C. Nautico Sevilla 00316 906,50
2. Navial 00746 887,50
3. Circulo Mercantil 00113 734,50
4. C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 00325 641,00
5. C.N. Mairena Aljarafe 00088 618,00
6. C.N. Alcala 00563 589,00
7. C.N. Dos Hermanas 00603 499,50
8. C.N. Churriana 01035 455,50
9. Universidad De Granada 00602 439,00

10. R.C. Nautico De Motril 00322 385,00
11. C.Kronos Natación Mijas 00540 259,50
12. R.C. Mediterraneo 00110 158,00
13. C.N. San Fernando 00490 157,00
14. C.N. Cadiz 00023 123,00
15. C.N. Jaen 00393 122,00
16. C.N. San Juan 01387 120,50
17. C.N. Huelva 00187 115,00
18. C.N. Fuengirola 01084 93,00
19. C.N. Marbella 01075 73,00
20. C.N. Bahia De Cadiz 00722 61,00
21. C.D. Swim Granada 01442 59,00
22. C.D.N. Sanlucar 01158 54,00
23. C.N. Almeria 00201 51,00
24. C.N. Las Gabias 01300 50,00
25. C.N. Portuense 00438 49,00
26. C.D.N. Cordoba 00663 43,00
27. C.N. Sierra Sur 01527 37,50
28. C.N. Baena 00388 31,00
29. C.N. Axarquia 00825 26,00

C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras 01104 26,00
31. C.N.Comarca Guadalhorce 01759 21,00
32. C.N. Utrera 01323 15,00
33. C.N. Los Barrios 00821 14,00
34. C.D. Master Huelva 01195 9,00
35. C.N. Union Rinconada 01339 7,00
36. C.N. Caballa - Ciudad De Ceuta 00129 2,00
37. C.N. Mare Nostrum 01312 1,00


